2017 COMMISSIONERS' COURT REGUL AR MEETINGS 9:00

a.m., Amended to include Special Called

Januarv (09 Monday Regular Meeting
January 23 Monday Regular Meeting
February 13 Monday Regular Meeting
February 27 Monday Regular Meeting
March 13 Mondav Regular Meeting
March 27 Monday Regular Meeting
April 10 Monday Regular Meeting
April 25 Tuesday Regular Meeting
May 08 Monday Regular Meeting
May 22 Monday Regular Meeting
June 12 Monday Regular Meeting
June 26 Monday Regualr Meeting
July 10 Monday Regular Meeting
July 24 Monday Regular Meeting
August 14 Monday Regular Meeting
Aungust 28 Monday Regular Meeting
September 07 9:00 AM Thursdav Special Called

September 11 (9:30 AM) Monday Regular Meeting
September 18 9:00 AM Monday Special Called

September 25 Monday Regular Meeting
October 04 9:00 AM Wednesday Special Called

Qctober 09 Monday Regular Meeting
October 16 9:00 AM Monday Special Called

QOctober 23 Monday Regular Meeting
October 30 Monday Special Called




November 06 9:00 AM Mondav Special Called

November 13 Monday Regular Meeting
November 20 9:00 AM Monday Special Called
November 27 Monday Regular Meeting
December 06 9:00 AM Wednesday Special Called
December 11 Monday Regular Meeting
December 20 9:00 AM Wednesday Special Called
December 29 9:00 AM Friday Special Called

January 03 2018 9:00 AM Wednesday Special Called
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